
Amateure Doppel, 70 Teilnehmer

Platz Spieler 1 Spieler 2
1 Hasan Genc Hakan Karaman
2 Nik Borgolte Timo Leimbach
3 Arno Beringhoff Michael Friedrich
4 Daniel Sachs Torsten Grünkorn
5 Safa Karadag Hardo Sorich
5 Niclas Grote Martin Reszat
7 Holger Schmidt Abdul Zovazi
7 Caro Sidoropulou Andreas Artelt
9 Timo Laschat Roland Kleinschmidt
9 Roberto Diercks Jürgen Brodbeck
9 Michael Malcherek Falk Nußbaum
9 Andreas Quentin Basti Volz
13 Matija Crnjac Andi Stipancic
13 Jan Krumpen Sven Lünenbach
13 Mario Urmitzer Dennis Schwenzer
13 André Speier Uwe Sembdner
17 Heinrich Opgenoorth Katrin Matsushita
17 Yunus Yasar Nicole Weiffen
17 Katja Serowy Ton de Wit
17 Harald Grossardt Steve Kirschsiefen
17 Micky Pantoticc Paolo Marques
17 Kersten Rope Lambro Halwatzis
17 Jens Brookmann Bruno Kremer
17 Eike Sippe Thorsten Trachte
25 Thomas Müller Anna-Joy Ehlscheid
25 Salvatore Lo Marto Jeanine Kruchem
25 Jörg Luven Recep
25 Esat Lutvin Florim Sefa
25 Kai Tilstone Mike Campailla
25 Birgitt Thiebes Alex Ebert
25 Thomas Troup Georg Kubetchek
25 Manuel Gallardo Reinhard Bonnek
33 Christine Abed Abbas Abed
33 Timo Warntjes Matthias Ellwanger
33 Christina D. Anja D.



DYP, 50 Teilnehmer

Platz Spieler 1 Spieler 2
1. Markus Salewski Timo Leimbach
2. Robert Stein Roland Töppe
3. Sandra Ranff Salvatore Lo Marto
4. Matija Crnjac Niclas Grote
5 Frank Brauns Thorsten Trachte
5 Alex Ebert Andreas Artelt
7 Holger Rossol Katja Serowy
7 Nik Borgolte Ton de Wit
9 Peer Silkens Bruno Kremer
9 Hasan Genc Jörg Luven
9 Matthias Ellwanger Reinhard Bonnek
9 Jeanine Kruchem Arno Beringhoff
13 Michael Strauss Frank Weber
13 Alexandra Luven Basti Volz
13 Chris Borgolte Eike Sippe
13 Steve Kirschsiefen Timo Laschat
17 Jan Krumpen Michael Friedrich
17 André Speier Claus Lange
17 Alex Rüth Hakan Karaman
17 Mike Campailla Caro Sidoropulou
17 Heinrich OpgenoorthAndi Stipancic
17 Recep Roland Kleinschmidt
17 Sven Lünenbach Anna-Joy Ehlscheid
17 Andreas Quentin Jens Brookman
25 Manuel Gallardo Safa Karadag



Mixed, 22 Teilnehmer

Platz Spieler 1 Spieler 2
1 Alex Ebert Roland Töppe
2 Markus Salewski Caro Sidoropulou
3 Katja Serowy Niclas Grote
4 Birgitt Thiebes Hasan Genc
5 Alexandra Luven Andreas Artelt
5 Katrin Matsushita Christian Szüle
7 Anna-Joy Ehlscheid Basti Volz
7 Michael Strauss Sandra Ranff
9 Alex Rüth Christina D.
9 Matija Crnjac Anja D.
9 Jeanine Kruchem Salvatore Lo Marto



Neulinge Doppel, 54 Teilnehmer

Platz Spieler 1 Spieler 2
1 Niclas Grote Andi Stipancic
2 Timo Laschat Roland Kleinschmidt
3 Roberto Diercks Jürgen Brodbeck
4 Claus Lange Holger Rossol
5 Michael Malcherek Falk Nußbaum
5 Mario Urmitzer Dennis Schwenzer
7 Reinhard Bonnek Manuel Gallardo
7 Paolo Marques Matthias Ellwanger
9 Matija Crnjac Walter Müller
9 Harald Grossardt Hardo Sorich
9 Timo Warntjes Friederike Kahle
9 Daniel Sachs Torsten Grünkorn
13 Yunus Yasar Andreas Quentin
13 Abdul Zovaci Nicole Weiffen
13 Jan Krumpen Sven Lünenbach
13 Christine Abed Abbas Abed
17 Thomas Müller Anna-Joy Ehlscheid
17 Dennis Steinert Christoph Bastian
17 Remo Kell Jens Uhlemann
17 Birgitt Thiebes Alex Rüth
17 Jörg Fuhge Uwe Sembner
17 Alexandra Luven Andreas Artelt
17 Steve Kirschsiefen Jeanine Kruchem
17 Jens Brookman Bruno Kremer
25 Philip Tobüren Aki Halwatzis
25 Esat Lutvin Florim Sefa
25 Felix Govaers Florian Theimer



Offenes Doppel, 66 Teilnehmer

Platz Spieler 1 Spieler 2
1 Heiko Serowy Niclas Grote
2 Alex Dehmel Markus Salewski
3 Robert Stein Frank Brauns
4 Matija Crnjac Chris Borgolte
5 Hasan Genc Hakan Karaman
5 Frank Weber Timo Leimbach
7 Caro Sidoropulou Sandra Ranff
7 Salvatore Lo Marto Jeanine Kruchem
9 Arno Beringhoff Michael Friedrich
9 Bruno Kremer Jens Brookman
9 Jörg Fuhge Heinrich Opgenoorth
9 Ton de Wit Peer Silkens
13 Christian Szüle Katrin Matsushita
13 Roland Kleinschmidt Timo Laschat
13 Michael Strauss Roland Töppe
13 Michael Malcherek Falk Nußbaum
17 Dirk Müller Micky Pantoticc
17 Katja Serowy Mario Steiner
17 Andreas Stamm Martin Reszat
17 Felix Govaers Florian Theimer
17 Lambro Halwatzis Aki Halwatzis
17 Safa Karadag Steve Klirschsiefen
17 Dennis Schwenzer Mario Urmitzer
17 Claus Lange Holger Rossol
25 Recep Jörg Luven
25 Nik Borgolte Basti Volz
25 Daniel Sachs Torsten Grünkorn
25 Thomas Müller Anna-Joy Ehlscheid
25 Uwe Sembner André Speier
25 Manuel Gallardo Andreas Artelt
25 Sven Lünenbach Jan Krumpen
25 Thomas Troup Georg Kubetchek
33 Kersten Rope Matthias Ellwanger
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